	Name
	Grade
	emails

	Lewis Ward 
	12
	trueneutral@gmail.com
Antismurf567@yahoo.com
L_WARD@fayar.net

	Molly Grear
	12
	mollywollydoodle@aol.com
M_GREAR@fayar.net

	Joseph Courtney
	12
	jerulli@infionline.net
Jcourtney1@cox.net

J_COURTNEY@fayar.net

	Corey Johnson
	12
	meetjamesensor@gmail.com
smeghead@sbcglobal.net
C_JOHNSON3@fayar.net

	Kaia Mattioli
	12
	makeway4thequeen@yahoo.com
K_MATTIOLI@fayar.net

	Emma Britain
	10
	razgirl@gmil.com
E_BRITAIN@fayar.net

	Shidong Chen
	11
	shidong5@gmail.com
S_CHEN@fayar.net

	Mark Okimoto
	10
	M_OKIMOTO@fayar.net


